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Grupa Sala 
Zajęcia 
(godz.) 

Przerwa 
Zajęcia 
(godz.) 

Przerwa 
Zajęcia 
(godz.) 

Przerwa 
kawowa 

Zajęcia 
(godz.) 

Łączna 
liczba 
godzin 

Prowadzący 

Sobota 22.11; 29.11; 6.12; 13.12; 20.12; 10.01; 17.01; 24.01; 31.01; 7.02 
j. francuski 

B2- Ekonomia 
i Finanse 

GG-
412 

8.30-
9.15 

15 min 
9.30- 
10.15 

15 min 
10.30-
11.15 

30 min 
11.45-
12.30 

4 godz. 
dr hab. Sebastian 

Piotrowski 

j. hiszpański 
w biznesie B2 

GG-
362 

8.30-
9.15 

15 min 
9.30- 
10.15 

15 min 
10.30-
11.15 

30 min 
11.45-
12.30 

4 godz. 
mgr Piotr 

Wasilewski 

j. włoski C1 
GG-
346 

8.30-
9.15 

15 min 
9.30- 
10.15 

15 min 
10.30-
11.15 

30 min 
11.45-
12.30 

4 godz. 
mgr Stefano 

Gandini 


